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General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol KUMARAUTO

ISIN INE168U01015

Name of the company KUMAR AUTOCAST LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethq company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of S};areholding 8 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa%ly I\LO' Of Total nos. afA)hof total n0. | c1a65 of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid ﬁal ] 1Sm€:1r:rsl in shares held ?caslc:ﬁZtSe das
€9 | shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying (VID) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
[0)) equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (1) shares . IV)+(V)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As a e % of
held | (VD) a % of ass eg: 88 | Total (A+B+C)
) (a+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 7595700 7595700 73.22 7595700 7595700 | 73.22
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 100 2778300 2778300 26.78 2778300 2778300 |26.78
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 106 10374000 10374000 | 100 10374000 10374000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ; Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number o pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | 0 e Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | mbered .
Category of . . . " encumpered | equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a XIIT :
(XI1D)
shareholder . . . held in
€9} an Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) As a % () Shares (a) | Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.22 7511700
Group
B) Public 26.78 2100
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7513800
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of Total nos. | 232 % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shares " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up l]l)r:edf;ilonrg }:ﬂd (VID) (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights aT:;a}%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity pository as per SCRR, £
held (IV) | shares | RECEPS | IVIHVIT 1950y (v g
cld (IV) | shares (VD VD ) (VIID Class eg: | Class Total
held As a % of X ’ cety Total Voting
W) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a Individuals/Hindu 7595700 7595700 | 73.22 7595700 7595700 | 73.22
undivided Family
Sub-Total 6 7595700 7595700 | 73.22 7595700 7595700 | 73.22
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’rrl(()lmoter 6 7595700 7595700 | 73.22 7595700 7595700 | 73.22
Group
(A)=(A)
M+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@(i)) shareholders 70 588000 588000  |5.67 588000 588000 | 5.67
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 30 2190300 2190300 |21.11 2190300 2190300 |21.11
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Sub-Total 100 2778300 2778300 |26.78 2778300 2778300 |26.78
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 100 2778300 2778300 |26.78 2778300 2778300 |26.78
(H+B)
2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 106 10374000 10374000 | 100 10374000 10374000 | 100
Total
(A+BHC) 106 10374000 10374000 | 100 10374000 10374000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhe:iresd
; : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Lockedin | & e Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . . encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . . (X110 held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted shar dematerialized
securities (X) arrants 0: . uted sha e_ Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |of total | No. | of total
@ (VID*(X) Asa% | (3) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.22 7511700
Sub-Total
73.22 7511700
A
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 73.22 7511700
Promoter Group
(A)=A)
(HHAXD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 5.67 2100
a(ii 21.11 0
(a(iD))
Sub-Total
26.78 2100
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
26.78 2100
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 7513800
Total (A+B+C) 100 7513800

02-07-2021, 3:11 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ARUN KUMAR
SOOD

ASHISH
SOOD

AJAY KUMAR
SOOD

SHAMA
SOOD

SEEMA
SOOD

RAMESH KUMAR
SHARMA

PAN (II)

AFIPS5564C

AIPPS7080P

AFIPS5559P

ADGPS3452F

AIZPS1581R

AJJPS9980R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3525900

1640100

1352400

569100

424200

84000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

3525900

1640100

1352400

569100

424200

84000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.99

15.81

13.04

5.49

4.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3525900

1640100

1352400

569100

424200

84000

Class eg:y

Total

3525900

1640100

1352400

569100

424200

84000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33.99

15.81

13.04

5.49

4.09

0.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.99

15.81

13.04

5.49

4.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

02-07-2021, 3:11 PM



Firefox file:///C:/Users/main/Google Drive/Main Data/MAIN DATA/ANNUAL...

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3525900 1640100 1352400 569100 424200 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Promoter Promoter

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Group

Promoter Group

8of 16 02-07-2021, 3:11 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7595700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD)

7595700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7595700

Class eg:y

Total

7595700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

73.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

02-07-2021, 3:11 PM
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7511700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

02-07-2021, 3:11 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAGHBIR
SINGH
PANCHAL

PARAJEET
SINGH

RAJIDER
KAUR

PREET
MOHINDER
SINGH

VINOD
SAGAR SOOD

RENU
SHARMA

RAKESH
DHANDA

PAN (II)

BANPS9105E

AENPS9340L

ACNPK2410K

ANLPS3772R

AHWPS9340L

ADTPS7600N

2777799997

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

424200

210000

172200

168000

147000

147000

109200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)H(V)+ (VD)

424200

210000

172200

168000

147000

147000

109200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.09

2.02

1.66

1.42

1.42

1.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

424200

210000

172200

168000

147000

147000

109200

Class eg:y

Total

424200

210000

172200

168000

147000

147000

109200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.09

2.02

1.66

1.62

1.42

1.42

1.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.09

2.02

1.66

1.42

1.42

1.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

02-07-2021, 3:11 PM
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

02-07-2021, 3:11 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1377600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD)

1377600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1377600

Class eg:y

Total

1377600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized

02-07-2021, 3:11 PM
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

02-07-2021, 3:11 PM
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Sent a request letter to shareholder for requesting for their PAN, reply for the same is awaited.

02-07-2021, 3:11 PM
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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